Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction
of the fixture shown without further notification.
www.VistaPro.com · email@vistapro.com · Fax: (888) 670-VISTA (8478)
1625 Surveyor Avenue · Simi Valley, CA 93063 · (805) 527-0987 · (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
Page 1 of 2
REV 10.18.23
TYPE: MODEL:
PROJECT:
PRODUCT FEATURES
Wattage 4.5 W or 5.5 W
Voltage 9 – 15 VAC
Lumens 295 or 389 Lumens
Lamp Type MR-16 LED
Housing Solid Brass
Dimensions 2 1∕8” DIA  x  6 7∕8” D
MODEL 2106  |  Specification Sheet
Residential Series  ·  Up / Accent / Downlight
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH LED ACCESSORIES
GR ABS Ground Stake 2106 BSO Olde Brass 4.5-W-15 4.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot FR Frosted Lens
WR Wall-Mount Canopy 4.5-W-25 4.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot BL Flat Cool Blue Lens
TR Tree-Mount Junction Box 4.5-W-36 4.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood SL Flat Spread Lens
4.5-W-60 4.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood DBL Flat Dark Blue Lens
5.5-W-15 5.5 Watts | Warm | 15° Narrow Spot GL Flat Dark Green Lens
5.5-W-25 5.5 Watts | Warm | 25° Spot RL Flat Red Lens
5.5-W-36 5.5 Watts | Warm | 36° Flood YL Flat Amber Lens
5.5-W-60 5.5 Watts | Warm | 60° Wide Flood HL Honeycomb louver
NL No Lamp 5 5’ Wire Lead
ORDERING NOTES
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting
hardware.